

SLP(Crl.)No. 204 OF 2004

ITEM No.45

Court No.10

SECTION IIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 204/2004

(From the judgment and order dated 09/09/2003 in CRLM 8538-M/2002  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARBANS SINGH CHANDI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

HANSA SODHI & ORS.  
( With Office Report )

Respondent (s)

Date : 25/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Dr. Rames Kumar Haritash, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Seyed Rehan, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Sharma, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. K.G. Bhagat, Adv.  
Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.  
for Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

StateMr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.  
Ms. Sunita Pandit, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As per the letter circulated by the learned counsel for respondent No.1, petitioner has not furnished Statement of accounts till today.  
Petitioner to file the 'Statement of Accounts' within a week.  
List after one week.

Sarita

(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master