

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).204/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 09/09/2003 in CRLM No. 8538/2002 of  
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARBANS SINGH CHANDI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HANSA SODHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )  
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 06/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)           Dr.Ramesh K.HAritash, Adv.  
  Mr. Sanjay K.Hadala, Adv.  
  Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)        Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.  
  Mr. R.K.Pandey, Adv.  
  Mr. T.P.Mishra, Adv.  
  Mr. H.S.Sandhu, Adv.  
  Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Call after one week, as prayed for.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master